
HOME FARM EQUESTRIAN CENTRE 
 

Saturday 26
th

 July 2014 

 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

 

CLASS 1 Novice 22 W  

 

JUDGE: Maggie Copus ( List 5) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
6 

 
O 

Lucy Pincus 
(310522) 

Sheepcotes 
Suncrest (59253) 

 
57 

 
207 

 
71.3 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
2 

 
O 

 
Ryan Baker (402884) 

Florenz-50  
(48494) 

 
54 

 
197.5 

 
68.1 

 
2nd 

 

 
3 

 
O 

Liz Harding  
(104914) 

Moviemaker 
(55383) 

 
53 

 
193 

 
66.5 

 
3rd 

 

 
1 

 
O 

Denise McGuinness 
(120847) 

Sfortzansa 
(1431092) 

 
51 

 
183.5 

 
63.2 

 
4th 

 

 
5 

 
R 

 
Natalie Hill  (357650) 

Apple Mack 
(5277006151) 

 
50 

 
179 

 
61.7 

 
1st 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS 2 Novice 38 WQ   

 

JUDGE: Maggie Copus ( List 5) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
11 

 
O 

Melissa Gerrard 
(328987) 

 
Seco (58333) 

 
56 

 
213.5 

 
68.8 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
10 

 
O 

Sarah Ward 
(309010) 

Saffron XII 
(6027809140) 

 
55 

 
212.5 

 
68.5 

 
2nd 

 
2nd 

 
3 

 
O 

Liz Harding  
(104914) 

Moviemaker 
(55383) 

 
52 

 
204.5 

 
65.9 

 
3rd 

 

 
2 

 
O 

Ryan Baker 
(402884) 

Florenz-50  
(48494) 

 
51 

 
199 

 
64.1 

 
4th 

 

 
7 

 
O 

Sally Miles 
(192830) 

Sidney Bay 
(4727207141) 

 
50 

 
199 

 
64.1 

 
5th 

 

 
1 

 
O 

Denise (120847) 
McGuinness  

Sfortzansa 
(1431092) 

 
49 

 
185 

 
59.6 

 
6th 

 

 
5 

 
R 

Natalie Hill  
(357650) 

Apple Mack 
(5277006151) 

 
55 

 
209 

 
67.4 

 
1st 

 

 
37 

 
R 

Victoria Semple  
(402353) 

Spring Echo 
(59272) 

 
52 

 
201 

 
64.8 

 
2nd 

 

 
8 

 
R 

Jacque Armitage  
(400166) 

Escley Side 
Gwyllam (56171) 

 
52 

 
200.5 

 
64.6 

 
3rd 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 3 Music Freestyle Novice WQ  

 

JUDGE: Maggie Copus ( List 5) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

Tech 
Total 

Artistic 
Total 

 
Total 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
10 

 
O 

Sarah Ward 
(309010) 

Saffron XII 
(6027809140) 

 
61.5 

 
68.5 

 
130 

 
72.2 

 
1st 

 

 
7 

 
O 

Sally Miles 
(192830) 

Sidney Bay 
(4727207141) 

 
59.5 

 
64.5 

 
124 

 
68.8 

 
2nd 

 

 
12 

 
R 

Nicola Hill  
(361712) 

Ravenswing 
(46256) 

 
63 

 
71 

 
134 

 
74.4 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
8 

 
R 

Jacque Armitage  
(400166) 

Escley Side 
Gwyllam (56171) 

 
58.5 

 
64.5 

 
123 

 
68.3 

 
2nd 

 

 
37 

 
R 

Victoria Semple  
(402353) 

Spring Echo 
(59272) 

 
58 

 
63.5 

 
121.5 

 
67.5 

 
3rd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS 4 Elementary 40 W  
 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
6 

 
O 

 
Lucy Pincus (310522) 

Sheepcotes Suncrest 
(59253) 

 
56 

 
214.5 

 
69.1 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
17 

 
O 

 
Alina Ingram (55905) 

 
Fantasma  (59599) 

 
52 

 
204 

 
65.8 

 
2nd 

 

 
19 

 
R 

Andrea Bailey 
(150690) 

 
V Lody (42252) 

 
52 

 
197 

 
63.5 

 
1st 

 

 
15 

 
R 

Emma Smith 
(1411357) 

Ramiro Diamond 
(1431946) 

 
46 

 
182 

 
58.7 

 
2nd 

 

 
16 

 
T 

Arabella Montague 
(400362) 

Watteau  Ha 
(5043211148) 

 
50 

 
193 

 
62.2 

  

 
14 

 
H/C 

 
Oliver Booth (332127) 

Classic’s Charmuer 
(55930) 

 
49 

 
189.5 

 
61.1 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 5 Elementary 53 WQ  
 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
17 

 
O 

 
Alina Ingram (55905) 

 
Fantasma  (59599) 

 
55 

 
230.5 

 
67.7 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
22 

 
R 

Nichole Baker 
(88617) 

Lunderhedes Farago 
(49854) 

 
54 

 
224 

 
65.8 

 
1st 

 

 
20 

 
R 

Annabelle Trigg 
(1410858) 

Wiston Flashman 
(4214104153) 

 
53 

 
220.5 

 
64.8 

 
2nd 

 

 
15 

 
R 

Emma Smith 
(1411357) 

Ramiro Diamond 
(1431946) 

 
51 

 
217 

 
63.8 

 
3rd 

 

 
23 

 
R 

Sara Blackshaw 
(193232) 

 
Duchesse II (53834) 

 
50 

 
216.5 

 
63.6 

 
4th 

 

 
21 

 
R 

 
Pam Moore (224952) 

Urlando Ferro 
(37507) 

 
52 

 
216 

 
63.5 

 
5th 

 

 
16 

 
T 

Arabella Montague 
(400362) 

Watteau  Ha 
(5043211148) 

 
47 

 
205 

 
60.2 

  

 
14 

 
H/C 

 
Oliver Booth (332127) 

Classic’s Charmuer 
(55930) 

 
50 

 
211.5 

 
62.2 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 6 Music Freestyle Elementary SQ  

 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

Tech 
Total 

Artistic 
Total 

 
Total 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
22 

 
R 

Nichole Baker 
(88617) 

Lunderhedes 
Farago (49854) 

 
92.5 

 
98 

 
190.5 

 
73.2 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
23 

 
R 

Sara Blackshaw 
(193232) 

Duchesse II 
(53834) 

 
89.5 

 
94.5 

 
184 

 
70.7 

 
2nd 

 

 
21 

 
R 

Pam Moore 
(224952) 

Urlando Ferro 
(37507) 

 
84 

 
82.5 

 
166.5 

 
64 

 
3rd 

 

 
19 

 
R 

Andrea Bailey 
(150690) 

 
V Lody (42252) 

 
81.5 

 
78 

 
159.5 

 
61.3 

 
4th 

 

 
17 

 
O 

Alina Ingram 
(55905) 

Fantasma  
(59599) 

 
86.5 

 
86.5 

 
173 

 
66.5 

 
1st 

 

 

CLASS 7 Medium 61W  
 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
25 

 
O 

Simone Hession 
(161381) 

Beezies Big Brother 
(50335) 

 
49 

 
179.5 

 
61.8 

 
1st 

 

 
26 

 
T 

 
Lisa Sperrow (59864) 

Brief  Encountre 
(43938) 

 
56 

 
199 

 
68.6 

  

 
 
 
 



 

CLASS 10 Adv Medium 94W  
 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
29 

 
O 

Robin Bary Hayes 
(101931) 

Uranium SP 
(52085) 

 
53 

 
219 

 
64.4 

 
1st 

 

 
25 

 
O 

Simone Hession 
(161381) 

Beezies Big Brother 
(50335) 

 
50 

 
211.5 

 
62.2 

 
2nd 

 

 
36 

 
O 

 
Clare Green (15229) 

 
Legend (52152) 

 
52 

 
209.5 

 
61.6 

 
3rd 

 

 
CLASS 11  Adv Medium 98WQ  

 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
30 

 
O 

 
Megan Rigg (24406) 

 
Rock DJ  (38357) 

 
54 

 
254.5 

 
66.9 

 
1st 

 

 
29 

 
O 

Robin Bary Hayes 
(101931) 

Uranium SP 
(52085) 

 
54 

 
253 

 
66.5 

 
2nd 

 

 
31 

 
T 

 
Marie Kent (51853) 

Brief  Encountre 
(43938) 

 
54 

 
251 

 
66 

  

 
 
 
 



 
 

CLASS 12 Music Freestyle Advanced Medium WQ  

 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 

 
Bridle             

No 
 

Section 
Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

Tech 
Total 

Artistic 
Total 

 
Total 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
34 

 
R 

Lauren Darby 
(301213) 

Mister Samson 
(51952) 

 
108 

 
117 

 
225 

 
75 

 
1st 

 

 
33 

 
R 

Clarrissa 
Dawson (9652) 

 
Primiende (43936) 

 
98 

 
99 

 
197 

 
65.6 

 
2nd 

 

 
30 

 
O 

Megan Rigg 
(24406) 

 
Rock DJ  (38357) 

 
103.5 

 
96 

 
199.5 

 
66.5 

 
1st 

 

 
32 

 
O 

Lesley Butler 
(317888) 

Broadstone 
Drambuie (56559) 

 
89.5 

 
93 

 
182.5 

 
60.8 

 
2nd 

 

 


